Arteleta International S.p.A.
Via Pellizza da Volpedo 57 - 20092 Cinisello Balsamo (MI) - ITALY
Tel: +39.02.66013541 - Fax: +39.02.6122573
 Signal lamp
CODE: SERIE S.212
Self-locking polycarbonate body.
With PVC cables 0,50 mm² - length 200 mm
Low lens
Neon: 110-220-380 V
Fluorescent green: 110-220-380 V
Incandescence: 6-12-24 V
Technical data
 Code Description Base Volt Diameter Color
 S.212.VF.380 Signal lamp a filo 380 10 fluorescent green
 S.212.VF.220 Signal lamp a filo 220 10 fluorescent green
 S.212.VF.110 Signal lamp a filo 110 10 fluorescent green
 S.212.V.380 Signal lamp a filo 380 10 green
 S.212.V.24 Signal lamp a filo 24 10 green
 S.212.V.220 Signal lamp a filo 220 10 green
 S.212.V.12 Signal lamp a filo 12 10 green
 S.212.V.110 Signal lamp a filo 110 10 green
 S.212.T.380 Signal lamp a filo 380 10 transparent
 S.212.T.24 Signal lamp a filo 24 10 transparent
 S.212.T.220 Signal lamp a filo 220 10 transparent
 S.212.T.12 Signal lamp a filo 12 10 transparent
 S.212.T.110 Signal lamp a filo 110 10 transparent
 S.212.R.380 Signal lamp a filo 380 10 red
 S.212.R.24 Signal lamp a filo 24 10 red
 S.212.R.220 Signal lamp a filo 220 10 red
 S.212.R.12 Signal lamp a filo 12 10 red
 S.212.R.110 Signal lamp a filo 110 10 red
 S.212.A.380 Signal lamp a filo 380 10 amber
 S.212.A.24 Signal lamp a filo 24 10 amber
 S.212.A.220 Signal lamp a filo 220 10 amber
 S.212.A.12 Signal lamp a filo 12 10 amber
 S.212.A.110 Signal lamp a filo 110 10 amber
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Traditional lamps and signalling products